
St. James Catholic Church 
Sunday Religious Education Classes 

 

 

  
Sunday CCD Classes  

 
Week 1 September 21, 2025 
Week 2 September 28, 2025 
Week 3 October 5, 2025 
Week 4 October 12, 2025 
Week 5 October 19, 2025 
Week 6 October 26, 2025 
Week 7 November 2, 2025 
Week 8 November 9, 2025 
Week 9 November 16, 2025 
NO CLASS November 23, 2025 
Week 10 November 30, 2025 
Week 11  December 7, 2025 
Week 12  December 14, 2025 
NO CLASS December 21, 2025 
NO CLASS December 28, 2025 
Week 13 January 4, 2026 
Week 14 January 11, 2026 
Week 15 January 18, 2026 
Week 16 January 25, 2026 
Week 17 February 1, 2026 
Week 18 February 8, 2026 
Week 19 February 15, 2026 
Week 20 February 22, 2026 
Week 21 March 1, 2026 
Week 22 March 8, 2026 
Week 23 March 15, 2026 
Week 24 March 22, 2026 
Week 25 March 29, 2026 
NO CLASS April 5, 2026 
Week 26 April 12, 2026 
Week 27 April 19, 2026 
Week 28 April 26, 2026 
Week 29 May 3, 2026 
Week 30 May 10, 2026 
Week 31 May 17, 2026 
 
 

Last Updated: 

6/25/2025 

Sunday Class Times 
 
9:30-10:45am Grades 1st thru 6th  
 

PK/K (ages 4-5) 
 
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd (ages 3-5) 

Sunday Classrooms 
 

Class     Room 

CGS     Good Shepherd 

PK/K     St. Anthony 

FCP1     St. Clare 

Sac Prep 1    St. Agnes 

FCP2/SacPrep2   St. Francis 

3rd & 4th Grade   Library  

5th & 6th Grade    St. Lucy 

OCIC     St. Benedict 

OCIA     St. George 

 

 

Special Religious Education Dates 
 

✓ Sunday, October 5 / Wednesday, October 8 / Living Rosary 
✓ Touching Safety Classes: 

o Sun Oct 12 - grades 3-6 
o  
o Wed Oct 15 - grades 3-5 
                   grades 6-8th 

 
Sun Oct 19 - grades K-2 
Wed Oct 22 –grades K-2 
 

✓ Tuesday, October 14 – NET Retreat – Middle School 
✓ Thursday, October 16 – NET Retreat – High School 
✓ Saturday, November 1 – All Saints Day Party 
✓ Saturday, November 22 -- Feed Hungry at Thanksgiving Project 
✓ Monday, December 22 – Santa Bus / deliver food/gifts to needy  
✓ Wednesday, February 18– Ash Wednesday Youth Mass 5:00pm 
✓ Saturday, February 21– First Reconciliation Service 10:00am 
✓ Sat., March 14 – First Holy Communion Retreat 8:00am-12:00pm 
✓ Sunday, April 5 – Easter Egg Hunt 12:30pm 
✓ Saturday, May 2 – First Holy Communion 10am 
✓ Sunday, May 3 – May Crowning at each Mass 
✓ Wednesday, June 3 – Graduation Mass 7pm 

 
 

 


